Garrett County Airport PAPI Systems Replacement Ruways 9 and 27 Bid #23-0504/Contract No. 2023-01 Bid Tabulation

				Bronder Technical Services, Inc.		BYCO Enterprises, Inc.	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
C-150-6.1	Mobilization/Contractor's Plant	LS	1	\$13,918.40	\$13,918.40	\$36,400.00	\$36,400.00
C-150-6.2	Surveying	LS	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$7,600.00	\$7,600.00
M-001-7.1	Maintenance and Protection of Vehicle and Airfield Traffic	LS	1	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00	\$88,367.00	\$88,367.00
C-102-5.1	Miscellaneous Erosion and Sedimentation Controls	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$14,600.00	\$14,600.00
P-150-4.1	Remove Existing PAPI System (Including Wiring, Conrol Unit, and Concrete Foundations)	EA	2	\$10,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$8,200.00	\$16,400.00
L-108-5.1	Underground Electrical Cable, 1-3/C, #6 AWG, Type MC-600V, Jacketed	LF	440	\$3.75	\$1,650.00	\$26.00	\$11,440.00
L-108-5.2	Bare Solid Copper Counterpose Wire, #6 (Including Ground Rods)	LF	140	\$3.10	\$434.00	\$14.00	\$1,960.00
L-110-5.1	2" Sch. 40 PVC Pipe Including Trenching	LF	500	\$17.00	\$8,500.00	\$25.04	\$12,520.00
L-110-5.2	Concrete Cable and Duct Marker	EA	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$560.00	\$1,120.00
L-115-5.1	Light Can Junction Box	EA	4	\$775.00	\$3,100.00	\$1,722.50	\$6,890.00
L-120-6.1	Directional Boring, 1-Way 5-Inch HDPE SDR 11	LF	100	\$155.00	\$15,500.00	\$109.90	\$10,990.00
L-150-5.1	L-880 (L) Style A, Clase 1, Precision Approach Path Indicator (PAPI) System Installed on Concrete Foundations with Control Units	EA	2	\$37,475.00	\$74,950.00	\$86,971.00	\$173,942.00
T-901-5.1	Seeding and Soil Supplements	AC	0.25	\$1,300.00	\$325.00	\$4,440.00	\$1,110.00
T-908-5.1	Mulching, Wood Fiber	AC	0.25	\$1,300.00	\$325.00	\$7,900.00	\$1,975.00
	Total			\$156,702.40		\$385,314.00	